CNUCKN PEKOMEHA,0BAHHbIX K 3AYUCNEHUIO
BIO[ET

NCUXUATPUA, CBOBOAHbIAN KOHKYPC, BIOAMET

11 MECT

Ne snils surname name patronymic dateOfBirth IAScore Test resultyXmmonResi  D/A
1 18447707404 Tony6 Onbra OmutpunesHa 28.08.1999 230 96 326 ecTb
2 15737062476 T[laHKoBa Kcenusa CepreeBHa 09.02.1995 220 96 316 ecTb
3 17195650594 KacakoBa Hatanba UropesHa 20.02.1996 207 100 307 ecTb
4 17760409386 Komonosa AHHa AneKkcaHgpoBHa 17.11.1998 205 100 305 ecTb
5 17709914509 MwuHubaes Banepuit Padukosumy 08.10.1998 205 92 297 ecTb
6 15473351466 Hukutesny Anekcen Bnagvmmposny 09.07.1999 190 96 286 ecTb
7 17383616390 Tapacos Makcum Bbopucosuny 08.12.1992 195 88 283 ecTb
8 17859396954 bagep TatbAHa EBreHbeBHa 30.01.1999 190 92 282 ecTb
9 18548041186 CémwuHa Ennsaseta  AnekcaHgpoBHa 27.02.1997 208 71 279 ecTb
10 17764462511 MwusioKoBa Bepa MwuxaninosHa 02.03.1999 180 85 265 ecTb
11 17298933527 Maromegwanuves Maromep, Omaposuy 23.09.1998 170 92 262 ecTb
12 18749158125 MexoHOLWMHa Onbra OnerosHa 26.07.1999 160 95 255 ecTb
13 18236503464 [po3posa Banepusa UropesHa 11.03.1995 165 90 255 ecTb
14 16421357547 Ab6awwnHa Ennzaseta  OmuTpueBHa 04.09.1998 100 100 200 ecTb
15 16695734324 Konommel, Anna HukonaesHa 08.04.2000 106 75 181 ecTb
16 15952520885 Wnunkaesa KOnnsa MapaTtoBHa 20.01.1999 82 98 180 ecTb
17 18678282435 WwmyxameToBa Apenus AlipaToBHa 27.04.1999 73 100 173 ecTb
18 16510502021 CoTHMKOBA AnuvHa EsreHbeBHa 11.01.2000 69 100 169 ecTb
19 19947609346 CaB4yeHKO AHactacuAa  AHppeeBHa 04.04.2000 72 95 167 ecTb
20 19286044395 YepHuKoB BukTop Makcnmosuy 26.07.1999 68 98 166 ecTb
21 17513694786 LUTepeHrapL, CemeH Haymosuny 24.12.1998 68 97 165 ecTb
22 14260049222 PypakoBa Mapwus BnagnmmposHa 03.09.1998 60 98 158 ecTb
23 18977291856 [pywa EkaTepnHa AneKkceeBHa 29.06.1995 60 98 158 ecTb
24 16309967494 bapKosa AHrenuHa OnerosHa 30.06.1999 80 71 151 ecTb
25 18652787726 babaes Mwuxann Butanbesuy 15.03.1998 47 97 144 ecTb
26 18579944352 Mameposa TaxmuHa 3Tnbap Kbi3bl 06.03.1999 45 98 143 ecTb
27 15853852100 Apxunos Knpunn AneKkcaHgposuy 17.02.1994 63 80 143 ecTb
28 19085605289 CrenaHoBa EkatepuHa  [OmuTpueBHa 01.10.1998 48 88 136 ecTb
29 16744241576 CrenaHoB Unba AneKkcaHgposuy 16.08.2000 47 85 132 ecTb
30 18946108008 Anekceesa MNonuHa BAuyecnasosHa 08.04.1999 97 96 193 ecTb
31 13626121533 Bornouuwsmnamn Coduko NocndosHa 27.06.1997 66 96 162 ecTb
32 14260049222 PypakoBa Mapwusa BnagnmmposHa 03.09.1998 60 98 158 ecTb
33 18579944352 Mameposa TaxmuHa 31nbap Kbi3bl 06.03.1999 45 98 143 ecTb
34 13188435163 KoHoBaseHKO Mapwus BuKkTOpOBHA 05.08.1998 47 95 142 ecTb
35 18853086614 KopoTkoB Bnagncnas Onerosuy 21.02.1998 45 96 141 ecTb
36 17052087749 MomarTioK Lapbsa BuKkTOpOBHA 29.07.1999 59 80 139 ecTb
37 14798787250 Xopynesa Bepa AHppeeBHa 16.08.1998 50 87 137 ecTb
38 19085605289 CrenaHoBa EkatepuHa  [OmuTpueBHa 01.10.1998 48 88 136 ecTb
39 18490159899 banawosa Ldapbsa AHppeeBHa 24.08.1999 48 82 130 ecTb
40 19296952638 Makapuesa MonunHa CepreesHa 26.01.1998 47 80 127 ecTb
41 13741713552 KOHCTaHTMHOBA Onbra AneKkcaHapoBHa 12.06.1999 19 88 107 ecTb
42 19213414749 3aBropogHsas TaTbAHa AmntpunesHa 10.11.1999 9 96 105 ecTb
43 19753102991 Mamaesa 3apwus MapaTtoBHa 20.06.2000 16 81 97 ecTb
44 17795480233 ®deoKTUCTOBA OnaHa BuKkTOpOBHA 07.06.1999 1 87 88 ecTb



Ne snils
1 16503463652
2 17852346298
3 18822504684
4 17698144730
5 15414223628
6 13147941856
714019705635
8 13194366560
9 16409596694
10 18678282435
11 17513694786
12 18946500816
13 18977291856
14 18853086614
15 14798787250
16 16960291597
17 16744241576
18 18502021429
19 18376510593
20 15047252438
21 17377845621
22 19620135865
23 18895930152
24 18596124412

Ne snils

18749158125
18236503464
18134871072
17396425404
5 16529395300
6 15690464995
7 18265656098
8 09893079741
9 15422731845
10 14605353545
11 16280429058
12 18766166020
13 18484176509
14 14931170455
15 18946108008
16 16409596694
17 16510502021
" 18 18946500816
19 14260049222
20 18579944352
21 18853086614
22 17052087749

A wWN PR

NCUXUATPUA-HAPKONOIUA, CBOBOAHbIA KOHKYPC, BIOAMET

surname
TioneHesa
KocTiokoB
EpmonuH
BapnaraHoBa
3ypaes
JoueHko
lMeTpeHKO
MNoawunbaxknHa
AlipaneTsaH
MwmyxameToBa
LTepeHrapL,
MaToWKKH
lpywa
KopoTkos
Xoaynesa
TpyxmaHos
CrenaHos
KopoTtaes
MeTtenesa
MNonbiHOBa
ManyeHkos
MeHbLWNKoB
KnpeHkoBa
Wy6uH

surname
MexoHowunHa
[po3aosa
MawwmnHcKaa
Koweesa
LLlowopwnHa
CapgpetgmHoBa
ManbKkoBa
Kpamopesa
Myroesa
MwuTtpononbckas
KaHpakoBa
Jin
JypmaHoBa
lO03aeBa
AnekceeBa
AlipaneTaH
CoTHuKOBa
MaTIoWKnH
Pypnakosa
MamepoBa
KopoTtkos
MomarTioK

name
3nHaunaa
Bagum
Hukonan
EkaTepuHa
AMUH
UpuHa
KceHuna
AHacTacuA
MapuHa
Apenusa
CemeH
Unba
EkaTepuHa
Bnagucnas
Bepa
CraHucnas
Unba
Kvpunn
AneKkcaHgpa
[anAHa
AnekcaHap
Bauyecnas
HaTanba
AHgpeit

7 MECT

patronymic
[eHHaabeBHa
Cepreesuny
Cepreesuny
AneKkcaHApOBHa
Uropesuy
UropesBHa
BnagnmmposHa
CepreesHa
[eBOpKOBHa
AlipaToBHa
Haymosuy
lOpbeBuy
AnekceeBHa
Onerosuny
AHapeeBHa
Cepreesuny
AneKkcaHaposuy
Bayecnasosuny
BayecnasosHa
SayapaosHa
Uropesuu
Hukonaesuny
AHppeeBHa
AHapeeBuny

dateOfBirth
30.08.1998
01.10.1994
19.12.1993
21.05.1997
09.12.1999
13.05.1999
13.08.1997
21.12.1999
27.04.1998
27.04.1999
24.12.1998
10.07.1999
29.06.1995
21.02.1998
16.08.1998
16.11.1999
16.08.2000
02.07.2000
18.01.2000
02.08.1998
11.10.1999
26.05.1999
20.03.1998
25.09.1998

IAScore
235
195
180
130
112
110
103

95
100
73
68
65
60
45
50
48
47
32
30
30
22
6

NCUXOTEPANUA, CBOGOAHbIA KOHKYPC, BIOAMET

name
Onbra
Banepua
3uMHanga
Jlrogmuna
Mapwua
Aunapa
ApuHa
AHHa
AliHa
AnekcaHapa
Mapwua
KpuctmnHa
Mapwua
JNaticaH
MNonunHa
MapuHa
AnuHa
Unba
Mapwua
TaxmuHa
Bnapgucnas

Japba

17 MECT

patronymic
OneroBHa
MropesHa
ButanbesHa
AneKcaHApPOBHA
CepreesHa
PancosHa
OneroBHa
CepreesHa
MaromepoBsHa
BukTopoBHa
MakcrmoBHa

HwkonaesHa
AlipaToBHa
BayecnasoBHa
[eBOpKOBHa
EBreHbeBHa
lOpbeBuy
BnagmmuposHa
31nbap Kbi3bl
Onerosuny
BuKTopoBHa

dateOfBirth
26.07.1999
11.03.1995
18.02.1998
05.09.1999
07.01.1998
20.10.1994
19.12.1997
19.06.1999
03.06.1999
30.05.1999
18.08.1999
09.07.1998
12.06.1998
11.09.1998
08.04.1999
27.04.1998
11.01.2000
10.07.1999
03.09.1998
06.03.1999
21.02.1998
29.07.1999

IAScore
160
165
162
150
145
145
135
130
115
117
113
121
109
100
97
100
69
65
60
45
45
59

Test result CommonR

Test result CommonR

95
90
91
95
96
93

98
91
96
82
96
93
95
91
85
100
97
98
98
96
87
87
85
98
92
85
90
93
86
81

100

97
95
93
95
87
96
98
96
85

100

98
98
98
96
80

333
286
276
212
208
203
198
186
185
173
165
163
158
141
137
135
132
130
122
115
112
99

86

81

255
255
253
245
241
238
235
227
210
210
208
208
205
198
193
185
169
163
158
143
141
139

D/A
€CTb
€CTb
€CTb
€CTb
€CTb
€CTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb

D/A
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
€CTb
eCcTb
eCcTb
eCcTb
eCcTb
eCcTb



23 14798787250
24 19085605289
25 18490159899
26 16629256090
27 19296952638
28 13741713552
29 19213414749
30 18183722787

Ne snils

1 13194366560
2 18537611089
3 16309967494
4 18553284294
5 16960291597
6 15970689523
7 18064308561
8 18570530179
9 13053384021
10 15047252438
11 17584528210
12 18961085918
13 18895930152
14 18596124412
15 18595892149

Xoaynesa
CrenaHoBa
banawosa
fonoBay
Makapuesa
KoHcTaHTMHOBA
3asropogHas
JleoHTbeBa

Bepa
EkaTepuHa
Japba
ApuHa
MonnHa
Onbra
TaTbAHA
AHHa

AHppeeBHa
OmntpunesHa
AHapeeBHa
MakcumoBHa
CepreesHa
AneKkcaHapoBHa
OmntpunesHa
CepreesHa

16.08.1998
01.10.1998
24.08.1999
15.07.1998
26.01.1998
12.06.1999
10.11.1999
28.02.1999

50
48
48
32
47
19
9

22

87
88
82
96
80
88
96
78

CYAEBHO-NCUXUATPUYECKAA SKCMEPTU3A, CBOBOAHbIN KOHKYPC, BIOOXET

surname
MoawnbaknHa
AHubIdepoBa
bapkosa
CeHIoK
TpyxmaHoB
KoHocos
Mwupunawsunm
MnckyHoB
Kobecosa
MNonbiHOBa
MenbHuKoBa
MamoHoBa
KnpeHkoBsa
Ly6uH
Lllapabypa

name
AHacTacuA
Onana
AHrenuHa
IMmunma
CraHucnas
Hukonam
Hatanu
dénop
AneHa
[asanHa
Bapsapa
Ennzaserta
HaTtanba
AHppeli
Ennszaseta

15 MECT

patronymic
CepreeBHa
BnagmmuposHa
OnerosHa
AHppeeBHa
Cepreesuy
Uropesuy
TemypuesHa
MNeTpoBuy
PonHoBHa
SayapaoBHa
AHaTonbeBHa
AnekcaHApoBHa
AHppeeBHa
AHppeeBuy
BnagmumumposHa

dateOfBirth
21.12.1999
19.08.1999
30.06.1999
19.08.1999
16.11.1999
20.05.1998
06.09.2000
30.01.2000
19.10.1999
02.08.1998
24.04.1996
03.11.1998
20.03.1998
25.09.1998
24.04.1999

IAScore

95
78
80
40
48
45
30
31
46
30
17
9

Test result CommonR

91
96
71
97
87
83
97
96
72
85
88
83
86
81
71

137
136
130
128
127
107
105
100

186
174
151
137
135
128
127
127
118
115
105
92

86

81

74

eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb

D/A
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb
eCTb



